
Schüler/Jugend 4

Junioren 10

Damen 6

Schützen 52

Damenaltersklasse 6

Altersklasse 36

Seniorenklasse 31

Gesamt 145

1. 949 Ringe

2. 942 Ringe

3. 941 Ringe

929 Ringe

931 Ringe

927 Ringe

916 Ringe

 

939 Ringe

939 Ringe

2807 Ringe

2800 Ringe

2792 Ringe

2752 Ringe

Michael Janker

Gerhard Kutschera

RWK-Pokal Edelweiß Gilching I

1.

2.

SG Eintracht Garching

SG Alt Bernried

Edelweiß Gilching

St. Georg Untergermaringen

SG Alt Bernried I

Sabine Gruchmann

HSG München II

St. Georg Untergermaringen I

SG Alt Bernried

SG Raisting

Pokalgewinner

Schüler-/Jugendklasse

Juniorenklasse

HSG München

HSG München

Elisabeth Harms

Ulrich Kranz

Thomas Flakus

Dirk Munker

SV Haunshofen

Damenklasse

Teilnehmer
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Benjamin Munkhart
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N
471 Ulrich Kranz 949SV Haunshofen

572 Thomas Flakus 942SG Alt Bernried

993 Dirk Munker 941SG Raisting

864 Harald Hack 940HSG München

1375 Michael Janker 939Edelweiß Gilching

376 Gerhard Kutschera 939St. Georg Untergermaringen

387 Friedrich Beck 931St. Georg Untergermaringen

1208 Johannes Geerds 931HSG München

189 Sebastian Kölbl 930Edelweiß Gilching

3410 Robin Lutzenburger 930SG Eichenlaub Raubling

11911 Benjamin Munkhart 929HSG München

9112 Hermann Illgen 929Adlerschützen Wangen

413 Sabine Gruchmann 927SG Eintracht Garching

7514 Vanessa Richter 924Stoarösl Waldram

3615 Andreas Stadler 924Aubachschützen Hochstadt

7616 Hans Schill 924Stoarösl Waldram

6717 Dirk Mackert 923GSK Wolfratshausen

13418 Jari Kivimaa 922HSG München

1419 Volker Dörfler 922St. Georg Untergermaringen

12220 Detlef Polter 922HSG München

2521 Josef Schöttl 922Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

7322 Michael Libowsky 921Stoarösl Waldram

9823 Christa Werner 919SV Holzhausen

8024 Thomas Aust 919SG Holzolling

11125 Wolfgang Stoll 917Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

12526 Reinhold Socher 916SSV Pfaffenwinkel

5927 Elisabeth Harms 916SG Alt Bernried

5828 Philipp Harms 916SG Alt Bernried

9729 Martin Krafcsik 915Wildschützen Pentenried

7230 Konrad Selb 915Stoarösl Waldram

10031 Andreas Zimmermann 914SG Raisting

14032 Martin Popp 913St. Seb. Machtlfing

1533 Maxim Groh 913HSG München

3234 Stephan Schätz 913SG Eichenlaub Raubling

1735 Karl Kawnik 912FSG Starnberg

12436 Christian Hanisch 912Edelweiß Gilching

4537 Ferdinand Kabrhel 912D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen

8738 Stephan Marx 911Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

1139 Gustl Sedlmayr 910SG Holzolling

2240 Kornelia Erb 910Edelweiß Gilching

4941 Heinz Pusch 909Wildschützen Pentenried

5142 Franz Albrecht 906Aubachschützen Hochstadt

3343 Birker Seyffarth 905SG Eichenlaub Raubling

12144 Diana Lutz 904HSG München

10645 Klaus-Jürgen Bartsch 904Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

1046 Manfred Erb 901Edelweiß Gilching

2747 Beatrice Schirmer 900F.T. 09 Starnberg

1248 Josef Werndl 899SG Holzolling

4049 Florian Lohmeier 898HSG München

10250 Siegfried Franz 898Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

4151 Mathias Reichl 898Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N
6552 Christian Süßenbach 894Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

3153 Peter Denk 894SG Eichenlaub Raubling

954 Jochen Zibuschka 893Edelweiß Egling

4355 Daniel Reigber 892Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

156 Andreas Obermaier 892SG Eintracht Garching

2157 Helmut Fischer 890HSG München

13058 Bratislav Tosic 889SC Schwarz-Gelb München

7859 Valentin Gartner 889SG Dingharting

11660 Maria Lutz 889HSG München

11061 Salvatore Basilotta 889Immergrün Eichenau

2062 Stefan Kawnik 888FSG Starnberg

7763 Thomas Seifert 887SG Dingharting

564 Karl-Heinz Kreft 887SG Eintracht Garching

7965 Bernhard Steiner 886SG Dingharting

9566 Margit Raabe 884Hubertus Pulling

2367 Andreas Laube 884Edelweiß Gilching

2468 Stephanie Jeschkeit-Schubb 882Edelweiß Gilching

6969 Heribert Lechner 881SG Lochhausen 1901

6070 Jürgen Marx 881Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

6671 Robert Zels 880Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

9072 Christoph Schmidt 879Aubachschützen Hochstadt

13973 Helmut Gerathwohl 874St. Seb. Machtlfing

4674 Sandra Kohler 874D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen

2975 Michael Laube 873Edelweiß Gilching

376 Veronika Mayr 868SG Eintracht Garching

8177 Bernhard Brade 868GSK Wolfratshausen

13878 Stefan Schwenk 867St. Seb. Aufkirchen

9279 Heinz Raabe 866Hubertus Pulling

10180 Dr. Claus Goralski 862SV Grünwald-Schützen

1381 Christian Schmidt 860FSG Starnberg

10382 Helene Vogel 860Immergrün Eichenau

7083 Volker Drexler 860F.T. 09 Starnberg

8284 Florian Arndt 860GSK Wolfratshausen

12685 Frank Ostwald 859SC Schwarz-Gelb München

2686 Peter Schirmer 858F.T. 09 Starnberg

8387 Franz Gaibl 858GSK Wolfratshausen

13288 Andreas Schilcher 857FSG Starnberg

11489 Alwin Martini 854SG Lochhausen 1901

6190 Bernhard Jacubzig 854SSV Milbertshofen

3091 Eva Laube 854Edelweiß Gilching

10792 Christian Schuster 852Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

6393 Eugen Kowalik 852SSV Milbertshofen

13394 Rudolf Proske 852Immergrün Eichenau

8895 Rudi Fischer 849FSG Starnberg

6496 Jürgen Kurzhals 849SSV Milbertshofen

12397 Franz Müller 848Aubachschützen Hochstadt

5498 Bettina Weidinger 847Aubachschützen Hochstadt

799 Helge Fichtner 847SG Eintracht Garching

35100 Wolfgang Michl 845Kirchfeldschützen Dürrnhaar

104101 Günter Felber 845FSG Markt Schwaben

96102 Peter Meier 844FSG Starnberg
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Einzelwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name N
74103 Thomas Rieger 842Altschützen Weidach

68104 Karl Heinz Sydow 842F.T. 09 Starnberg

128105 David Kaser 842SC Schwarz-Gelb München

117106 Oliver Kempter 841HSG München

141107 Matthäus Höfler 840St. Seb. Machtlfing

113108 Manfred Wester 840Immergrün Eichenau

2109 Susanne Hecht 835SG Eintracht Garching

85110 Axel Grunow 834GSK Wolfratshausen

8111 Marcus Maier 834SG Raisting

94112 Hans Parstorfer 827Hubertus Pulling

136113 Christian Ganser 826F.T. 09 Starnberg

142114 Klaus Stöger 826St. Seb. Machtlfing

56115 Norbert Thiel 823Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

42116 Tobias Kraus 823Adlerschützen Wangen

115117 Werner Stöckl 822SG 1874 Percha

143118 Anke Sokolowski 821St. Seb. Aufkirchen

131119 Thorsten Zeller 813Aubachschützen Hochstadt

50120 Dr. Klaus Dieter Schuster 812HSG München

48121 Eduard Hauer 812Wildschützen Pentenried

53122 Rupert Schmidt 812Aubachschützen Hochstadt

89123 Georg Schmidt 811Aubachschützen Hochstadt

44124 Alexander Werner 810D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen

144125 Wolfgang Seiler 809St. Seb. Aufkirchen

52126 Günter Kunoth 802Aubachschützen Hochstadt

39127 Boris Berger 801HSG München

28128 Eddie Urban 801FSG Starnberg

16129 Ute Kawnik 792FSG Starnberg

93130 Gerhard Rieger 791Hubertus Pulling

112131 Alfons Schmid 789Immergrün Eichenau

145132 Reiner Drahtschmidt 788St. Seb. Aufkirchen

135133 Hans Rapp 788Raubwildschützen Buchendorf

127134 Thomas Müller 781SC Schwarz-Gelb München

118135 Dominik Aschenbrenner 779HSG München

6136 Stefan Obermaier 776SG Eintracht Garching

109137 Josef Duhan 769Immergrün Eichenau

19138 Felix Rausch 768FSG Starnberg

62139 Erfried Hadwiger 765SSV Milbertshofen

129140 Florian Schmid 756SC Schwarz-Gelb München

71141 Raimund Faistauer 745SG Lochhausen 1901

108142 Knut Panitz 741Immergrün Eichenau

105143 Martin Freytag 732SG Martinslust Martinsried

55144 Xaver Schmidt 725Aubachschützen Hochstadt

84145 Peter Schwuchow 719GSK Wolfratshausen
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
1 SG Alt Bernried I 2.807

Ulrich Kranz 949
Thomas Flakus 942
Elisabeth Harms 916
----------------------------
Philipp Harms 916

2 HSG München II 2.800
Harald Hack 940
Johannes Geerds 931
Benjamin Munkhart 929
----------------------------
Detlef Polter 922
Diana Lutz 904

3 St. Georg Untergermaringen I 2.792
Gerhard Kutschera 939
Friedrich Beck 931
Volker Dörfler 922

4 Stoarösl Waldram I 2.769
Vanessa Richter 924
Hans Schill 924
Michael Libowsky 921
----------------------------
Christa Werner 919
Konrad Selb 915

5 Edelweiß Gilching I 2.752
Sebastian Kölbl 930
Christian Hanisch 912
Kornelia Erb 910
----------------------------
Manfred Erb 901

6 Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen I 2.750
Josef Schöttl 922
Wolfgang Stoll 917
Stephan Marx 911
----------------------------
Mathias Reichl 898

7 SG Eichenlaub Raubling I 2.748
Robin Lutzenburger 930
Stephan Schätz 913
Birker Seyffarth 905
----------------------------
Peter Denk 894

8 SG Holzolling I 2.728
Thomas Aust 919
Gustl Sedlmayr 910
Josef Werndl 899
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
9 Aubachschützen Hochstadt I 2.709

Andreas Stadler 924
Franz Albrecht 906
Christoph Schmidt 879

10 SG Eintracht Garching I 2.706
Sabine Gruchmann 927
Andreas Obermaier 892
Karl-Heinz Kreft 887
----------------------------
Veronika Mayr 868

11 Edelweiß Gilching II 2.705
Michael Janker 939
Andreas Laube 884
Stephanie Jeschkeit-Schubbert 882
----------------------------
Michael Laube 873
Eva Laube 854

12 HSG München I 2.701
Maxim Groh 913
Florian Lohmeier 898
Helmut Fischer 890
----------------------------
Dr. Klaus Dieter Schuster 812
Boris Berger 801

13 Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen II 2.696
Klaus-Jürgen Bartsch 904
Siegfried Franz 898
Christian Süßenbach 894
----------------------------
Jürgen Marx 881

14 SG Raisting I 2.689
Dirk Munker 941
Andreas Zimmermann 914
Marcus Maier 834

15 SG Dingharting I 2.662
Valentin Gartner 889
Thomas Seifert 887
Bernhard Steiner 886

16 FSG Starnberg I 2.657
Karl Kawnik 912
Stefan Kawnik 888
Andreas Schilcher 857

17 Wildschützen Pentenried I 2.636
Martin Krafcsik 915
Heinz Pusch 909
Eduard Hauer 812
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
18 St. Seb. Machtlfing I 2.627

Martin Popp 913
Helmut Gerathwohl 874
Matthäus Höfler 840
----------------------------
Klaus Stöger 826

19 F.T. 09 Starnberg I 2.618
Beatrice Schirmer 900
Volker Drexler 860
Peter Schirmer 858
----------------------------
Karl Heinz Sydow 842
Christian Ganser 826

20 GSK Wolfratshausen I 2.617
Dirk Mackert 923
Florian Arndt 860
Axel Grunow 834

21 Immergrün Eichenau I 2.601
Salvatore Basilotta 889
Helene Vogel 860
Rudolf Proske 852
----------------------------
Manfred Wester 840

22 D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen I 2.596
Ferdinand Kabrhel 912
Sandra Kohler 874
Alexander Werner 810

23 SC Schwarz-Gelb München I 2.590
Bratislav Tosic 889
Frank Ostwald 859
David Kaser 842
----------------------------
Thomas Müller 781
Florian Schmid 756

24 Hubertus Pulling I 2.577
Margit Raabe 884
Heinz Raabe 866
Hans Parstorfer 827
----------------------------
Gerhard Rieger 791

25 Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen III 2.555
Robert Zels 880
Christian Schuster 852
Norbert Thiel 823
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Mannschaftswertung

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
26 SSV Milbertshofen 2.555

Bernhard Jacubzig 854
Eugen Kowalik 852
Jürgen Kurzhals 849
----------------------------
Erfried Hadwiger 765

27 FSG Starnberg II 2.553
Christian Schmidt 860
Rudi Fischer 849
Peter Meier 844

28 Aubachschützen Hochstadt II 2.508
Franz Müller 848
Bettina Weidinger 847
Thorsten Zeller 813
----------------------------
Rupert Schmidt 812

29 St. Seb. Aufkirchen I 2.497
Stefan Schwenk 867
Anke Sokolowski 821
Wolfgang Seiler 809
----------------------------
Reiner Drahtschmidt 788

30 SG Lochhausen 1901 2.480
Heribert Lechner 881
Alwin Martini 854
Raimund Faistauer 745

31 SG Eintracht Garching II 2.458
Helge Fichtner 847
Susanne Hecht 835
Stefan Obermaier 776

32 GSK Wolfratshausen II 2.445
Bernhard Brade 868
Franz Gaibl 858
Peter Schwuchow 719

33 FSG Starnberg III 2.361
Eddie Urban 801
Ute Kawnik 792
Felix Rausch 768

34 Aubachschützen Hochstadt III 2.338
Georg Schmidt 811
Günter Kunoth 802
Xaver Schmidt 725

35 Immergrün Eichenau II 2.299
Alfons Schmid 789
Josef Duhan 769
Knut Panitz 741
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Teilerwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
221 Kornelia Erb 13,5Edelweiß Gilching

912 Hermann Illgen 17,2Adlerschützen Wangen

403 Florian Lohmeier 22,7HSG München

974 Martin Krafcsik 24,7Wildschützen Pentenried

35 Veronika Mayr 33,6SG Eintracht Garching

86 Marcus Maier 35,4SG Raisting

707 Volker Drexler 36,2F.T. 09 Starnberg

1348 Jari Kivimaa 37,1HSG München

1379 Michael Janker 37,2Edelweiß Gilching

7910 Bernhard Steiner 41,5SG Dingharting

1811 Sebastian Kölbl 44,6Edelweiß Gilching

3312 Birker Seyffarth 48,4SG Eichenlaub Raubling

12913 Florian Schmid 48,6SC Schwarz-Gelb München

5214 Günter Kunoth 49,2Aubachschützen Hochstadt

10215 Siegfried Franz 52,4Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

3816 Friedrich Beck 54,5St. Georg Untergermaringen

3717 Gerhard Kutschera 56,3St. Georg Untergermaringen

10418 Günter Felber 59,1FSG Markt Schwaben

8619 Harald Hack 59,9HSG München

6620 Robert Zels 60,2Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

5921 Elisabeth Harms 60,5SG Alt Bernried

2622 Peter Schirmer 63,2F.T. 09 Starnberg

12823 David Kaser 63,9SC Schwarz-Gelb München

2124 Helmut Fischer 66,9HSG München

13625 Christian Ganser 67,3F.T. 09 Starnberg

1026 Manfred Erb 68,2Edelweiß Gilching

4527 Ferdinand Kabrhel 70,1D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen

9028 Christoph Schmidt 73,7 125,6Aubachschützen Hochstadt

6429 Jürgen Kurzhals 73,7 187,7SSV Milbertshofen

8730 Stephan Marx 74,2Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

431 Sabine Gruchmann 74,5SG Eintracht Garching

132 Andreas Obermaier 75,4SG Eintracht Garching

10133 Dr. Claus Goralski 75,7SV Grünwald-Schützen

11334 Manfred Wester 78,4Immergrün Eichenau

5035 Dr. Klaus Dieter Schuster 78,9HSG München

1736 Karl Kawnik 79,3FSG Starnberg

12437 Christian Hanisch 80,0Edelweiß Gilching

8138 Bernhard Brade 81,4GSK Wolfratshausen

5739 Thomas Flakus 87,1SG Alt Bernried

6840 Karl Heinz Sydow 87,3F.T. 09 Starnberg

4341 Daniel Reigber 88,2Frohsinn Oberpfaffenhofen

6542 Christian Süßenbach 95,2Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

7643 Hans Schill 95,4Stoarösl Waldram

1244 Josef Werndl 95,6SG Holzolling

4745 Ulrich Kranz 97,9SV Haunshofen

2046 Stefan Kawnik 100,7FSG Starnberg

5447 Bettina Weidinger 102,3Aubachschützen Hochstadt

7548 Vanessa Richter 103,5Stoarösl Waldram

11049 Salvatore Basilotta 104,9Immergrün Eichenau

2750 Beatrice Schirmer 105,6F.T. 09 Starnberg

10651 Klaus-Jürgen Bartsch 107,2Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen
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6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Teilerwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
7752 Thomas Seifert 107,6SG Dingharting

1153 Gustl Sedlmayr 112,4SG Holzolling

9654 Peter Meier 114,7FSG Starnberg

3955 Boris Berger 116,3HSG München

3156 Peter Denk 118,1SG Eichenlaub Raubling

14557 Reiner Drahtschmidt 119,1St. Seb. Aufkirchen

7258 Konrad Selb 119,5Stoarösl Waldram

4159 Mathias Reichl 122,0 152,9Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

14060 Martin Popp 122,0 170,4St. Seb. Machtlfing

13961 Helmut Gerathwohl 126,8St. Seb. Machtlfing

1462 Volker Dörfler 128,1St. Georg Untergermaringen

5863 Philipp Harms 128,4SG Alt Bernried

3664 Andreas Stadler 132,4Aubachschützen Hochstadt

12665 Frank Ostwald 135,2SC Schwarz-Gelb München

6766 Dirk Mackert 136,0GSK Wolfratshausen

10367 Helene Vogel 137,4Immergrün Eichenau

13168 Thorsten Zeller 138,4Aubachschützen Hochstadt

12369 Franz Müller 139,6Aubachschützen Hochstadt

3470 Robin Lutzenburger 141,9SG Eichenlaub Raubling

13271 Andreas Schilcher 143,9FSG Starnberg

14272 Klaus Stöger 145,8St. Seb. Machtlfing

11173 Wolfgang Stoll 150,3 201,0Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

4874 Eduard Hauer 150,3 346,2Wildschützen Pentenried

9975 Dirk Munker 150,6SG Raisting

13076 Bratislav Tosic 150,8SC Schwarz-Gelb München

1977 Felix Rausch 151,8FSG Starnberg

3278 Stephan Schätz 152,0SG Eichenlaub Raubling

7879 Valentin Gartner 152,2SG Dingharting

10880 Knut Panitz 152,3Immergrün Eichenau

6981 Heribert Lechner 153,4SG Lochhausen 1901

12782 Thomas Müller 154,5SC Schwarz-Gelb München

2483 Stephanie Jeschkeit-Schubb 159,9Edelweiß Gilching

9884 Christa Werner 161,2SV Holzhausen

1385 Christian Schmidt 162,1FSG Starnberg

2586 Josef Schöttl 165,4Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

10087 Andreas Zimmermann 169,2SG Raisting

7388 Michael Libowsky 170,9Stoarösl Waldram

8889 Rudi Fischer 172,4FSG Starnberg

4690 Sandra Kohler 172,8D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen

10991 Josef Duhan 176,9Immergrün Eichenau

592 Karl-Heinz Kreft 177,4SG Eintracht Garching

14193 Matthäus Höfler 178,6St. Seb. Machtlfing

10594 Martin Freytag 184,5SG Martinslust Martinsried

8295 Florian Arndt 186,6GSK Wolfratshausen

6196 Bernhard Jacubzig 187,8SSV Milbertshofen

6097 Jürgen Marx 188,0Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

698 Stefan Obermaier 188,8SG Eintracht Garching

1599 Maxim Groh 189,7HSG München

112100 Alfons Schmid 191,3Immergrün Eichenau

23101 Andreas Laube 194,8Edelweiß Gilching

74102 Thomas Rieger 195,2Altschützen Weidach

17.05.2010
Seite: 2

WM-ShotDatum: Lizenziert für: Gau Starnberg - Referat Pistole
20:17

Schiller
Hervorheben

Schiller
Hervorheben

Schiller
Hervorheben

Schiller
Hervorheben



6. Luftpistolenmarathon Fünfseenland

Hanfeld, 13.05. - 17.05.2010

Teilerwertung

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
83103 Franz Gaibl 196,2GSK Wolfratshausen

143104 Anke Sokolowski 204,7St. Seb. Aufkirchen

49105 Heinz Pusch 209,6Wildschützen Pentenried

56106 Norbert Thiel 213,8Gemütlichkeit Unterpfaffenhofen

80107 Thomas Aust 214,7SG Holzolling

44108 Alexander Werner 217,5D'Windachtaler Obermühlhausen

30109 Eva Laube 218,7Edelweiß Gilching

133110 Rudolf Proske 251,0Immergrün Eichenau

29111 Michael Laube 267,9Edelweiß Gilching

53112 Rupert Schmidt 270,5Aubachschützen Hochstadt

35113 Wolfgang Michl 273,9Kirchfeldschützen Dürrnhaar

51114 Franz Albrecht 275,2Aubachschützen Hochstadt

63115 Eugen Kowalik 286,1SSV Milbertshofen

7116 Helge Fichtner 289,7SG Eintracht Garching

16117 Ute Kawnik 294,9FSG Starnberg

71118 Raimund Faistauer 295,1SG Lochhausen 1901

55119 Xaver Schmidt 297,9Aubachschützen Hochstadt

2120 Susanne Hecht 304,5SG Eintracht Garching

115121 Werner Stöckl 358,9SG 1874 Percha

135122 Hans Rapp 360,8Raubwildschützen Buchendorf

89123 Georg Schmidt 415,1Aubachschützen Hochstadt

62124 Erfried Hadwiger 489,1SSV Milbertshofen

17.05.2010
Seite: 3

WM-ShotDatum: Lizenziert für: Gau Starnberg - Referat Pistole

20:17

Schiller
Hervorheben


